16
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:
FEATURES

EHC-6N36-CW 0.25/0.08 A 36 30 20 16 8
EHC-12N60 0.18/0.06 A 60 40 30 20 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES HOUSING
COLOUR BATTERY TYPE AND POWER HEAD STYLE AND WATTAGE OPTIONS
EHC=  pictogram
combo
G= grey 6L36=  6V-36W, lead-calcium
6N36=  6V-36W, NiCad
12N60=  12V-60W, NiCad
Blank= no heads*
LA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
MK= MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
MW=  MR16-IR, 12V-20W, high output
* Remote load must be connected.
Blank=  auto-diagnostics, non-audible
(standard)
-2= 120/277VAC input
U= auto-diagnostics, audible
NEX= NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF= wireless NEXUS® system interface*
CW= cold-weather -40°C (only 6V units)
D1= time delay (5 mins.)
D2= time delay (10 mins.)
D3= time delay (15 mins.)
*  Not all options available with NEXUS® System.
Please consult your sales representative
EXAMPLE: EHCG6N36LD1
EHC SERIES
Pictogram Combo, Hazardous
Locations: Class I Div 2,
Class II Div 1&2 and Class III
14-1/2” [35.8 cm]
< PICTO
LEFT FROM HERE
PICTO
STRAIGHT FROM HERE
PICTO >
RIGHT FROM HERE
13-3/4” [34.9 cm]
12